REVOCATION OF THE GUARANTEED RESERVE FORCES DUTY (GRFD) NON-SCHOLARSHIP CADET CONTRACT ENDORSEMENT For use of this form, see USACC Reg 145-1, the proponent agency is ATCC-ROI.					
DATA REQUIRED BY THE PRIVACY ACT OF 1974					
Authority: Principal Purpose: Routine Uses: Disclosure:	Authority: Principal Purpose: Routine Uses: U.S. Code Title 10 sections 2101, 2103, 2104, 2107, 2107a, 2111 and Title 5 section 301.2. To obtain personal data in order to revoke a GRFD Cadet Contract Endorsement for a Cadet participating in the Senior ROTC program. This form will be maintained in the Cadet's Military Personnel Records Jacket and becomes a permanent part of the Official Military Personnel File as confirmation of enrollment, contracting, obligation, and agreements.				
GRFD REVOCATION REQUEST					
	TO: Commander, U.S. Army Cadet Command ATTN: ATCC-ROI Fort Knox, KY 40121-5123				
PART I - CADET'S PERSONAL DATA					
IAW USACC Reg 145-1, I hereby request that my Guaranteed Resen Endorsement to my Senior ROTC Cadet Contract be revoked so that 1a. NAME (Last, First, MI)				and be considered for active duty.	
2. GRFD Control Number 3a. Host FICE 3b. Host Institution					
I'm currently a member of the ARNG USAR TPU (check one)					
4. Justification					
5a. Cadet's Signature			5b. Date		
PART II - PROFESSOR OF MILITARY SCIENCE (PMS) RECOMMENDATION					
The Cadet does not have a GRFD or Dedicated ARNG/USAR Scholarship. I recommend approval disapproval (check one) of the above Cadet's request.					
6a. PROFESSOR MILITARY SCIENCE (PMS) SIGNATURE			6b. DATE		
PART III - HEADQUARTERS, ACOS-ARNG/USAR CONCURRENCE					
I concur non-concur (check one) with the above PMS recommendation.					
7a. NAME AND GRADE OF HQ, ACOS-ARNG/USAR REPRESEN				7b. DATE	
7c. HQ, ACOS-ARNG/USAR REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE					
PART IV - HEADQUARTERS, CADET COMMAND DECISION					
Revocation of the above named Cadet's GRFD Cadet Contract Endorsement is (check one)					
approved disapproved			_		
8a. NAME AND GRADE	OF HQ, CADET COMMAND REPF	RESENTATIVE	8b. DAT	E	
8c. HQ, CADET COMMAND REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE		9. NEW CONTROL NUMBER			